
Builder: CHRIS-CRAFT

Year Built: 1987

Model: Aft Cabin

Price: $134,500 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 48' (14.63mm)

Beam: 14.75

Min Draft: 3' 6" (1.07mm)

Max Draft: 3' 6" (1.07mm)

MISSISSIPPI GIRL — CHRIS-CRAFT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Mississippi Girl — CHRIS-CRAFT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Mississippi Girl — CHRIS-CRAFT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/chris_craft/catalina_480/mississippi_girl/1987/410098/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/chris_craft/catalina_480/mississippi_girl/1987/410098/


2

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Port View

Aerial View

Port Close

Stbd View

Stbd Close

Sun Deck 1

Sun Deck 2

Sun Deck 3

Sun Deck 4

Sun Deck 5

Washer/Dryer Combo

Fwd SR 1

Fwd Hanging Closet

Fwd SR 2

Fwd Head/shower

Fwd Vanity

Galley Overview

Galley 1

Mississippi Girl — CHRIS-CRAFT Page 2 of 23

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

Galley 2

Galley 3

Dinette 1

Dinette 2

Salon 1

Salon 2

Salon 3

Salon 4

Salon 5

Salon 6

Salon 7

Salon 8

Elect Panel 1

Elect Panel 2

Elect Panel 3

Aft 1

Aft 2

Aft 3

Aft 4

Aft 5

Aft Stb Closet

Aft Stb Storage

Aft center closet 1

Aft center closet 2

Aft vanity

Aft shower 1

Aft shower 2

Aft shower 3

Fuel filters

Mississippi Girl — CHRIS-CRAFT Page 3 of 23

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

22

23

23

23

23

23

Water Heater

battery charger

AC relay

Solar panel controller

center line view

Helm 1

Helm 2

Helm 3

Helm 4

Helm 5

Helm 6

Helm 7

Cockpit

Bow

Anchor/Windlass

Overview

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Mississippi Girl — CHRIS-CRAFT Page 4 of 23

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

WELL EQUIPPED / EXCELLENT CONDITION / TURNKEY AND READY TO CRUISE

Don’t miss out on this once in a lifetime find! Mississippi Girl has been exceptionally cared for by
her current owners who have lived aboard and cruised the Gulf Coast and inland rivers for the
past five years. After much fun and adventure they are moving back to the land and are looking
for someone to love and enjoy their beautiful lady as much as they have.

Mississippi Girl boasts two state rooms (fwd and aft) with walk around queen beds, open galley
with full size refrigerator, 3 burner Princess electric cooktop with oven, microwave/convection
oven, and double sink, spacious salon with upgraded window blinds and an enclosed aft
sundeck leading to an aft cockpit for easy access to the swim platform. 

She has a roomy flybridge helm with twin captains chairs and a full array of instruments and
electronics including an AIS sender and receiver!  She is equipped with a davit crane for storing
the dinghy in a cradle on the hardtop and is also equipped with swim platform dinghy lift for quick
and easy deployments. 

To complete her cruise ready packaging she comes with solar charging panels and regulator to
maintain the house batteries, extra anchors, spare props, other spare parts, washer/dryer combo,
3 marine dock boxes for added storage, grill, buddy heater, rear view camera, 2 50' power cords,
full maintenance records, and dinghy with outboard motor. 

Call now to schedule your private showing of this beautiful vessel.

Category: Aft Cabin Sub Category: Aft Cabin

Model Year: 1987 Year Built: 1987

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 48' (14.63mm) Beam: 14.75

Min Draft: 3' 6" (1.07mm) Max Draft: 3' 6" (1.07mm)

Dimensions
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Water Capacity: 150 Gallons Holding Tank: 70 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 400 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull Configuration: Semi-Displacement

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

Aerial View Port View

Port Close Stbd View
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Sun Deck 4 Sun Deck 5
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Fwd SR 2

Fwd Hanging Closet

Fwd Head/shower Fwd Vanity
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Galley Overview Galley 1

Galley 2 Galley 3
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Elect Panel 1 Elect Panel 2
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Helm 7
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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